
ORARIO anno scol. 2017-2018 II TRIMESTRE - GENNAIO 2018

ABIL ACC 008  - VICTORY SRL VI

LUNEDI MARTEDI MERCOLEDI GIOVEDI VENERDI SABATO

AULA LAB+D

LABORATORIO

MARCHI

LABORATORIO

MARCHI

10:00 LABORATORIO

11:00 MARCHI

11:15 SEL GEST P

DAL MASO

QUALITÀ

ALBIERO C

GEST FORNIT

ZANOLLA

14:15 ANA-DERMA

15:15 MASTROTTO

15:25 IGIENE

16:25 MASTROTTO

GEST FORNIT

17:25 ZANOLLA

09:00

08:00

12:15

13:15


